Curtailed Operations for FY 2003

Holiday


Federal Holiday

       Curtailed Operations

Columbus Day

14 October 2002

       11 October 2002 (Fri)

Veterans Day


11 November 2002

       8 November 2002 (Fri)

Thanksgiving Day

28 November 2002

       29 November 2002 (Fri)

Christmas Day *

25 December 2002

       24 December 2002 (Tue)

New Years Day *

1 January 2003

       31 December 2002 (Tue)

Martin Luther King Day 
20 January 2003

       17 January 2003 (Fri)

Presidents Day

17 February 2003

       14 February 2003 (Fri)

Memorial Day


26 May 2003


       23 May 2003 (Fri)

Independence Day 

4 July 2003


       7 July 2003 (Mon)

Labor Day


1 September 2003

       29 August 2003 (Fri)

*2-Day Only

NOTE:  28-29 Nov and 25 Dec 2002 are non-burial days at ANC.
Curtailed Operations for FY 2004

Holiday


Federal Holiday

     Curtailed Operations

Columbus Day

13 October 2003

     10 October 2003 (Fri)

Veterans Day


11 November 2003

     10 November 2003(Mon)

Thanksgiving Day

27 November 2003

     28 November 2002 (Fri)

Christmas Day 

25 December 2003

     26 December 2003 (Fri)

New Years Day 

1 January 2004

     2 January 2004 (Fri)

Martin Luther King Day 
19 January 2004

     16 January 2004 (Fri)

Presidents Day

16 February 2004

     13 February 2004 (Fri)

Memorial Day


31 May 2004


     28 May 2004 (Fri)

Independence Day 

5 July 2004


     2 July 2004 (Fri)

Labor Day


6 September 2004

     3 September 2004 (Fri)

NOTE:  27-28 Nov and 25-26 Dec 2003 are non-burial days at ANC.
